
MANZIL TEST SERIES SCHEDULE 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Subjects Covered Test 

1 17-10-2023 Tuesday Indian Heritage & Culture; History 
of India & World 

HLT-1 

2 19-10-2023 Thursday Geography + Society of India & 
World 

HLT-2 

3 21-10-2023 Saturday Governance, Constitution, Polity, 
Social Justice & IR 

HLT-3 

4 23-10-2023 Monday Economic Development & Internal 
Security 

HLT-4 

5 25-10-2023 Wednesday Technology, Biodiversity, 
Environment & Disaster 

Management 

HLT-5 

6 27-10-2023 Friday Ethics + Case Studies HLT-6 

7 29-10-2023 Sunday GS-I FLT-1 

8 31-10-2023 Tuesday GS-II FLT-2 

9 02-11-2023 Thursday GS-III FLT-3 

10 04-11-2023 Saturday GS-IV FLT-4 
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